A A
0.194"
 [4.94mm]
0.199"
 [5.06mm]
6.496"
 [165.00mm]
6.496"
 [165.00mm]
Sized for a #6
self tapping screw Base Plate is removable.
R0.155"
 [R3.95mm]
2.190"
 [55.63mm]
6.123"
 [155.52mm]
ALUMINUM EXTRUSION PLASTIC BEZEL
2.013"
 [51.13mm]
1.714"
 [43.52mm]
2.028"
 [51.50mm]
2.028"
 [51.50mm]
1.850"
 [47.00mm]
0.079"
 [2.00mm]0.059"
 [1.50mm]
6.319"
 [160.50mm]
6.122"
 [155.50mm]
6.299"
 [160.00mm]
Ø0.150"
[Ø3.81mm]
Countersunk
#4 Head
#6 screwALUMINUM PANEL
0.064"
 [1.63mm]
6.496"
 [165.00mm]
6.123"
 [155.52mm]
0.450"
 [11.44mm]
0.067"
 [1.70mm]
1.714"
 [43.52mm]
0.071"
 [1.80mm]
R0.118"
 [R3.00mm]
6.673"
 [169.50mm]
6.358"
 [161.50mm]
1.915"
 [48.63mm]
Constructed from extruded Al with a minimum thickness of 0.06"(1.5mm)
Available in clear or Black anodized finish
Version 1 includes two Black plastic bezels with Aluminum end panels.
Hardware and self-adhesive rubber feet included.
For the best fit print
on legal size paper.
HAMMOND 1455 SERIES
EXTRUDED ALUMINUM
1455T160 1455T1601A
Extruded
Aluminum
1 1
VISIT US ON THE WORLD WIDE WEB: WWW.HAMMONDMFG.COM
THIS DRAWING IS PROPRIETARY INFORMATION OF
HAMMOND MFG.CO.LTD. NOT TO BE USED WITHOUT
      EXPRESSED WRITTEN PERMISSION
         OF HAMMOND MFG.CO.LTD.
Electronics Group, Waterloo, Ont. - Cheektowaga, NY
HAMMOND MANUFACTURING CO. LTD.
Dwg Rev. #
Sheet
Mat'
Part# Dwg
NOTES
o
SECTION  A-A
W
ILTR
ONICS
W
W
W
.WILTRONICS
.CO
M
.A
U